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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2530 2570 2150 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 659 619 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

2584 3421 6005 5898 107 0 9 722 9 35 306 381

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

431 611 1042 1033 9 0 11 177 11 16 10 151

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 1970 1812 2021-22 0 2022-23 1330 54 180000(One Lakh
Eight Thousand Only)

137

2021-22 2100 2186 2022-23 0 2023-24 1485 99 240000(Two Lakh
Fourty Thousand Only)

374

2022-23 2150 1942 2023-24 0 2024-25 1307 178 216000(Two Lakh
Sixteen Thousand
only)

358

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 589 541 2022-23 425 27 240000(Two Lakh
Fourty Thousand only)

9

2022-23 589 527 2023-24 407 7 725000(Seven lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

11



2023-24 619 527 2024-25 387 8 625000(Six Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

5

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 60

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 4 8 5

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2014845 (Twenty Lakh Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fort
Five Only)

1426796 (Fourteen Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Seven
Hundred Ninety Six Rupee Only)

1445883 (Fourteen Lakh Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred
Eighty Three ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 104656 (One Lakh Four Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Six
Only)

739598 (Seven Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand Five Hundred
Ninety Eight Rupee Only)

256586 (Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six
Only)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

10654161 (One Crore Six Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand One
Hundred and Sixty One Only)

28086571 (Two Crore Eighty Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Five
Hundred Seventy One Rupee Only)

19710469 (One Crore Ninety Seven Lakh Ten Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Nine Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 378538702 (Thirty Seven Crore Eighty Five Lakhs Thirty Eight
Thousand Seven Hundred and Two)

295264842 (Twenty Nine Crore Fifty Two Lakhs Sixty Four
Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Two Rupee Only)

282385228 (Twenty Eight Crore Twenty Three Lakh Eighty
Five Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Eight only)



Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

46738419 (Four Crore Sixty Seven Lakhs Thirty Eight
Thousand Four Hundred and Nineteen Only)

35293354 (Three Crore Fifty Two Lakhs Ninety Three
Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Four Rupee Only)

33932320 (Three Crore Thirty Nine Lakh Thirty Two Thousand
Three Hundred Twenty Only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 3540255 (Thirty Five Lakhs Fourty Thousand Two Hundred
and Fifty Five Only)

2765815 (Twenty Seven Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Eight
Hundred Fifteen Rupee Only)

2513321 (Twenty Five Lakh Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred
Twenty One Only)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 2 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 3 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 2 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 350000 1052000 0

Amount Received in Words Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand only Ten Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Only Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 3 3 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 3 3 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 318620 1225080 6270

Amount Received in Words Three Lakh Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty only Twelve Lakh Twenty Five Thousand and Eighty only Six Thousand Two hundred and Seventy Only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

5 5 4

Total no. of Participants 170 185 224

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

4457900 4980150 6300400

Total Annual Earnings in Words Fourty Four Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Only Forty Nine Lakh Eighty Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Only Sixty Three Lakh and Four Hundred Only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings



Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

10-04-2024 09-04-2029 3.10

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? NO

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? NO

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

• Renewable energy installations

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Composting systems

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Aditi Prajapati 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 77 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

2 Arekar Bhushan
Anandrao

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 237 Yes 09-10-2005 -- Regular

3 BABU  PRABIJNA
SUYASHA  SHAKA

47 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 180 Yes 29-07-2010 -- Regular



4 BOBALADE
DNYANESHWAR
DATTATRAY

33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 9 Yes 17-10-2024 -- Regular

5 Dutta Baishakhi
Subrata

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 01-07-1992 -- Regular

6 JAISHANKAR
SINGH

32 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 9 Yes 04-10-2024 -- Regular

7 Kamble Pratap
Pandurang

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 02-01-2008 -- Regular

8 kulkarni Neelambari
Mandar

50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 02-09-2004 -- Regular

9 MOHD WASIF
HUSAIN
MOHAMMED
KAMALUDDIN
SHAH

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 43 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

10 NAYAK PRAVIN
GOPALKRISHNA
NAYAK

54 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 324 Yes 01-07-1998 -- Regular

11 Pimple Deepali
Sandeep

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 02-07-1993 -- Regular

12 PRASADHINI
GAUTAM

46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

13 PURADKAR RINA
AVINASH

49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 226 Yes 01-09-2006 -- Regular

14 Rekha Shetty 46 Lecturer Female M.COM 80 Yes 01-12-2018 -- Regular

15 Shaikh Maria Ahmed
Sharif

49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 202 Yes 02-09-2008 -- Regular

16 Smita Jadhav 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 97 Yes 05-06-2017 -- Regular

17 Surbhit Manocha 37 Assistant Professor Male B.Tech 30 Yes 01-10-2023 -- Regular

18 Vaishnavi
Sethumadhavan
Nair

25 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 34 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

19 YOGITA
PRATHAMESH
TANDEL

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 13 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

20 Achary Bindu
Ramchandran

53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 226 Yes 01-09-2006 -- Regular

21 Archana Abhijit
Bhide

49 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 216 Yes 07-07-2007 -- Regular

22 AVHAD ANIL
EKNATH

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 26-02-2001 -- Regular

23 Bhattacharya
Manisha

51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 226 Yes 01-09-2006 -- Regular

24 Divekar Sandesh
Krishnakant

47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 166 Yes 20-09-2011 -- Regular

25 HINGE SANDIP
MARUTI

46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 199 Yes 01-12-2008 -- Regular

26 Kalpesh Kheradia 48 Assistant Professor Male B.COM 30 Yes 01-10-2023 -- Regular



27 KOMAL VISHAL
PAWAR

37 Assistant Professor Female B.Ed 20 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

28 Mistry Meher
Noshirwan

50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 226 Yes 01-09-2006 -- Regular

29 Nandini
Jagannarayan

49 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 215 Yes 01-06-2007 -- Regular

30 Pawar Devraj
Damaji

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes 01-09-2004 -- Regular

31 PRACHI VANKIANI 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A 60 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

32 Punam Ashok
Sindhu

45 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 108 Yes 19-07-2016 -- Regular

33 RAVIKUMAR
GURUPADAM
TALLA

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 12 Yes 04-07-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 SAUD
INDRASINGH
JAISINGH

53 Associate Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 336 Yes 01-07-1997 -- Regular

35 SINGH SUSHMA
VIVEK

51 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 179 Yes 02-08-2010 -- Regular

36 Sumit Shivputrappa
Kati

46 Assistant Professor Male B.E 36 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

37 Vaidehi Anand
Deshpande

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 205 Yes 15-06-2008 -- Regular

38 YADAV SANDEEP
KUMAR
RAVINDRANATH

33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 5 Yes 01-02-2025 -- Adhoc / Contractual

39 AAYUSH
BHOWMICK

22 Assistant Professor Male B.Sc. 11 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

40 Ankita Navsaji Parab 32 Assistant Professor Female B.Sc. 36 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

41 ASHWINI NILESH
GAWADE

47 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 6 Yes 01-01-2025 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 Bhangale
Prafulladutta
Bhagwan

57 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 373 Yes 20-06-1994 -- Regular

43 Devashree
Ghorpade

38 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 119 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

44 Gupte Sanika
Shailesh

48 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 272 Yes 11-11-2002 -- Regular

45 Joshi Geeta Mandar 53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 30-06-2009 -- Regular

46 KHUSHI MAHESH
KOTHARI

25 Assistant Professor Female B.Sc. 20 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

47 Mishra Shashi
Arunkumar

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 432 Yes 26-07-1989 -- Regular

48 Nadar Kalaiselvi
Suresh

50 Assistant Professor Female MBA 217 Yes 01-06-2007 -- Regular

49 PALLAVI
RAJENDRA
SONAWANE

39 Assistant Professor Female M.A 13 Yes 15-06-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual



50 POOJA
KUSHWAHA

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 73 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

51 Priyanka Jayesh
Nimse

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 157 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

52 Rahul Ramlalit
Tiwari

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 106 Yes 16-09-2016 -- Regular

53 Saleha Nasreen
Liyaqat Ali Khan

38 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 144 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

54 Shivani Chandri
Chand Deopa

31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 38 Yes 13-06-2023 -- Regular

55 Sucheta Sujeet
Golwalkar

51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 274 Yes 15-06-2003 -- Regular

56 Tejaswee
Amitkumar Pol

38 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 168 Yes 04-07-2011 -- Regular

57 Vinita Devnarayan
Singh

38 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 168 Yes 05-07-2011 -- Regular

58 Aakash Binjwe 43 Assistant Professor Male B.COM 28 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

59 Anita Mahesh
Gaikwad

41 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 168 Yes 04-07-2011 -- Regular

60 ASHOK KUMAR
GUPTA

40 Assistant Professor Male M.A 9 Yes 04-10-2024 -- Regular

61 Bhagwat Janhavi
Ameeya

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 26-07-2008 -- Regular

62 Deuskar Sneha
Mahesh

55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 361 Yes 20-06-1995 -- Regular

63 Girase Jitendra
Dagesing

51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 12-11-2008 -- Regular

64 Jha Jeetendernath
Gokulnath

58 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 372 Yes 11-07-1994 -- Regular

65 Kelkar Veena
Vishwajeet

53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 199 Yes 01-12-2008 -- Regular

66 Medhi Mandar
Dattatraya

52 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 287 Yes 30-08-2001 -- Regular

67 Mujtaba Abdul Karim 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 41 Yes 01-02-2022 -- Regular

68 Palak Chawla 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 130 Yes 18-09-2014 -- Regular

69 POOJA BHARDWAJ 48 Lecturer Female M.COM 80 Yes 01-12-2018 -- Regular

70 PRIYA PRADEEP
SINGH

31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 Yes 16-10-2024 -- Regular

71 Rahul Brijlal Yadav 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

72 RUCHIRA JAVKAR 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 79 Yes 01-01-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

73 SHERYL CUSHER 40 Assistant Professor Female PGDIM 36 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

74 Sucheta Joshi 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 313 Yes 09-06-1999 -- Regular

75 TANIA KARIPEL 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 236 Yes 14-11-2005 -- Regular



76 Victoriya
Manoranjitham

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

77 AISHWARYA D
PARAB

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 Yes 04-10-2024 -- Regular

78 ARUP BOSE 48 Assistant Professor Male B.A 11 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

79 BARVE SUBODH
SURESH

46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 203 Yes 06-08-2008 -- Regular

80 Chakravarty Neeta
Jayant

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 286 Yes 30-08-2001 -- Regular

81 FATMA AAFREEN
ISLAHI

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 Yes 04-07-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

82 Jajodia Sharmila
Sameer

50 Associate Professor Female M.A 250 Yes 02-09-2004 -- Regular

83 KARISHMA TAUSIF
KHAN

34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 9 Yes 04-10-2024 -- Regular

84 Lobo Steven Agnel 55 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

214 Yes 01-09-2007 -- Regular

85 Mokal Asawari Yatin 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes 16-03-2009 -- Regular

86 Nilam Chandrakant
Patade

36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 108 Yes 04-07-2016 -- Regular

87 Pinge Chhaya
Sambaprasad

57 Associate Professor Female MSc(Statistics) 406 Yes 07-09-1991 -- Regular

88 PRATIBHA
KHEDEKAR

43 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 84 Yes 16-07-2018 -- Regular

89 Rachana C Acharya 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 217 Yes 01-06-2007 -- Regular

90 Rituja Mukund
Mahanty

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 50 Yes 01-12-2022 -- Regular

91 Shailesh Sharad
Kamble

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

92 Snehal Bhagwan
Nagtilak

39 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 119 Yes 13-08-2015 -- Regular

93 SUSHANT
PARMAR

33 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 38 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

94 Vaishnavi Sridhar 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 286 Yes 30-08-2001 -- Regular

95 Yugandhara
Kashinath More

37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

96 AAYUSHI KAUSHIK
PARIKH

23 Assistant Professor Female M.A 13 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

97 Ar DONALD CYRIL
DSOUZA

36 Assistant Professor Male B. Arch 28 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

98 Atisha Sumit Kati 47 Assistant Professor Female MBBS 36 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

99 Bharati Bhaskar
Bhole

53 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 216 Yes 07-07-2007 -- Regular

100 DEVIDAS
DNYAADEO
HARADE

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 Yes 14-10-2024 -- Regular



101 HIMANSHU
DAWDA

60 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 432 Yes 03-07-1989 -- Regular

102 KADAM AMOL
ASHOK

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 02-08-2010 -- Regular

103 Kolwankar Kiran
Murlidhar

57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 01-09-2006 -- Regular

104 Miss Mala Goplani 37 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 97 Yes 05-06-2017 -- Regular

105 NAMRATA
JAISWAL

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 68 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

106 Panchal Mangesh
Vasudeo

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 130 Yes 18-09-2014 -- Regular

107 Poojary Deepak
Annappa

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 180 Yes 17-07-2010 -- Regular

108 PRIYANKA MARUTI
CHAVAN

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

109 Raikwar Vaishali
Ravindra

55 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 152 Yes 19-11-2012 -- Regular

110 SANGITA
KRISHNAN

49 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 35 Yes 20-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

111 Singh Dan Bahadur
Rajendra

51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 07-12-2009 -- Regular

112 Sujata Rahul Kotian 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 38 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

113 Tikare Sanket Arun 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 11-11-2014 -- Regular

114 WILMA MANUEL
MONTEIRO

28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 9 Yes 15-10-2024 -- Regular

115  Ajay Kumar Shukla 44 Assistant Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 119 Yes 12-08-2015 -- Regular

116 AKASH GUPTA 30 Assistant Professor Male NET 68 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

117 Ashishkumar Yadav 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 105 Yes 01-10-2016 -- Regular

118 Bhagirat Mishra 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 106 Yes 16-09-2016 -- Regular

119 Darpana Vineet
More

35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 36 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

120 GAURI JOSHI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

121 Jeba Roselet 44 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 168 Yes 05-07-2011 -- Regular

122 Karnik Pranali
Prakash

41 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 128 Yes 03-11-2014 -- Regular

123 MADHARU
AGARWAL

33 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 35 Yes 08-08-2022 -- Regular

124 MOORTHY
SARASWATHI

59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 360 Yes 01-07-1995 -- Regular

125 NILESH
CHANDRAKANT
GHADGE

31 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 9 Yes 04-10-2024 -- Regular

126 Podoli Laxmi
Raghunath

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 152 Yes 19-11-2012 -- Regular



127 PRIYA
DEVIPRASAD
SHETTY

31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 9 Yes 04-10-2024 -- Regular

128 RADHIKA KAPOOR 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 35 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

129 RIYA RAKESH
SHARMA

26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

130 SHARMA
MITHILESH ANIL

56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 26-07-2008 -- Regular

131 SOMNATH
VAJINATH
KANGRALKAR

26 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 12 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

132 SUYASH
SHASHIKANT
MANE

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 9 Yes 16-10-2024 -- Regular

133 VANIPRIYA SATISH
SINGH

29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 13 Yes 12-06-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual


